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College and University Contact List 

Abilene Christian Kerry Stemen Kerry.stemen@acu.edu  325-674-6154 

AMDA Santana Trujillo Strujillo@amda.edu  646-951-6993 

Arizona Christian University (ACU)  Jeff Rutters jeff.rutter@arizonachristian.edu  800-247-2697 

Arizona State University (ASU)  Natalie Arreola ASUNatalieArreloa@asu.edu 480-727-1726 

ASU - Barrett, The Honors College at 
ASU - West 

Susan Estby susan.estby@asu.edu  602-543-6632 

ASU - College of Health Solutions Marta Zienkiewicz mzienkie@asu.edu  602-496-1964 

ASU - Edson College of Nursing & 
Health Innovation 

Susana Torres susana.torres@asu.edu  602-543-1052 

ASU - Ira A. Fulton Schools of 
Engineering 

Daisy E. Loera daisy.loera@asu.edu  480-727-1346 

ASU - Herberger Institute for Design 
and the Arts 

Lucy Evangelista levangel@mainex1.asu.edu  480-727-4757 

ASU - Mary Lou Fulton Teachers 
College 

Jenna Dubinoff Jenna.Dubinoff@asu.edu  602-543-8266 

ASU - New College of 
Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences 

Nikki Bonnet nikki.bonnet@asu.edu  602-543-6026 

ASU - W.P.Carey School of Business Dominic Dozier dominique.dozier@asu.edu  602-543-5108 

ASU - Thunderbird of Global 
Management 

  602-254-3241 

ASU - Watts College Sami Taddio samantha.taddio@asu.edu  602-496-2356 

Brigham Young University (BYU)  Levi Heperi levi_heperi@byu.edu  801-422-1280 

California Institute of Technology Johanna Araujo  jaraujo@caltech.edu  

Chapman Univeristy Juliet Olsen juolsen@chapman.edu   

Claremont McKenna 
Jennifer Sandoval-
Dancs 

JSANDOVAL@CMC.EDU  909-447-9220 

Colorado College Cody Leong admission@coloradocollege.edu  719-389-6795 

Colorado School of Mines Luke Contreras admissions@mines.edu   

Colorado State University Bobby Browning Bobby.browning@colostate.edu  970-213-4032 

Coconino Community College Mike Luna Michael.Luna@coconino.edu  928-226-4314 

Concordia University Irvine Michelle Martin michelle.martir@cui.edu  949-214-3024 

CRAS JR Hamm jrhamm@cras.org  888-930-1991 

Dixie State University 
Chase Hansen 
 

chase.hansen@dixie.edu 435-652-7587 

Emmanuel College Kaitlyn April Aprilk@emmanuel.edu  617-735-9715 
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Embry-Riddle David Hernandez david.hernandez1@erau.edu  800-888-3728 

Empire Beauty School Sarai Castro scastro@empire.edu  623-907-9499 

Fashion Institute of Design & 
Merchandising FIDM 

Helen Jean hjean@fidm.edu  619-354-8116 

Florida Institute of Technology Joy Walton Jwalton@fit.edu  321-674-8724 

Fort Lewis College Hope Frihauf hbfrihauf@fortlewis.edu   

Franklin University Harry Herbert Hherbert@fus.edu  419-986-3613 

George Mason University Jeffrey Fusco Jfusco@gmu.edu  413-841-9523 

Gateway Community College Arnold Torress arnold.paul.torres@gatewaycc.edu  
602-286-8211, 
602-286-8226 

Glendale Community College Francisco Roman francisco.roman@gccaz.edu  623-845-4816 

Grand Canyon University (GCU) Giselle Coronel Giselle.Coronel@gcu.edu  480-363-3532 

Harvey Mudd Roberto Pena rpena@hmc.edu  909-621-8011 

Hastings Wally Waldron David.waldron@hastings.edu  402-810-2231 

Huntington University Tiffany Swartz Tswartz@huntington.edu  602-939-5297 

Loyola Marymount University Nathan Faust nathan.faust@lmu.edu   

Lynn University Ryan Coss Rcoss@lynn.edu  561-237-9613 

McGill Liana Hall DuMond Liana.hall@mcgill.ca  514-398-8145 

Miami University Larissa Marple Larissa.marple@miamioh.edu  513-529-4894 

Michigan State University Daniel E. Seidman Seidman@msu.edu  949-494-0075 

Mills College Diana Martinez Dimartinez@mills.edu  510-430-2135 

New Mexico State University Susan Metzler smetzler@nmsu.edu 575-646-3191 

New Mexico Tech  admission@nmt.edu  575-835-5424 

Northern Arizona University (NAU) Lauren Rosales Lauren.Rosales@nau.edu  928-523-3024 

Ottawa University William Thompson William.Thompson@Ottawa.edu  623-233-7359 

Paradise Valley Community College Courtney Billy Courtney.billy@paradisevalley.edu  602-787-7444  

Pepperdine Peter Walton Peter.Walton@pepperdine.edu  310-506-4392 

Pomona College Sumner Hall admissions@pomona.edu  909-621-8134 

Prescott College Kenneth Welch Kenneth.welch@prescott.edu  928-237-3309 

Regis University Althea Pyle apyle@regis.edu  303-964-6798 

San Diego Christian College Garrett Lawley Garrett.lawley@sdcc.edu  619-201-8672 

San Diego State University Heidi Nguyen prospective@sdsu.edu  619-573-5548 

Santa Clara University Lorenzo Gamboa lgamboa@scu.edu  408-554-5024 

SCRIPPS College Anna-Marie Fahmy AWood3622@ScrippsCollege.edu  909-621-8149 

Southweastern University Chris Bryant Cibryant@seu.edu  863-667-5207 

Southern Utah University Kellie Perry Kellieperry@suu.edu  949-297-6211 
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Southern Utah University College of 
Aerospace 

Cari Lawes Carilawes@suu.edu  435-586-7862 

St. John’s College Armando Rodriguez armando.rodriguez@sjc.edu  505-369-2871 

Saint Joseph’s College Jannifer M. Higgins Jhiggins@sjcme.edu  207-893-7748 

Stanford University Eda Benites ebenites@stanford.edu  

UCLA  recruitment@admission.ucla.edu  310-206-7989 

University of Arizona Patrick Emmons pemmons@arizona.edu 520-237-4423 

University of Colorado Boulder Damonta’ Madden Damonta.Madden@colorado.edu   

University of Colorado Denver  admissions@ucdenver.edu  303-315-2601 

University of Denver Roderick Rose Roderick.Rose@du.edu 303-871-7890 

University of LaVerne Matthew M. Rinehart Mrinehart@laverne.edu  909-448-4026 

University of Miami Traniece Bruce Tmb193@miami.edu  305-284-1649 

University of Nevada Las Vegas Woody Hoshibata woody.hoshibata@unlv.edu 702-895-5866 

University of New Mexico Camille Richter crichter1@unm.edu 505-277-1179 

University of Pittsburgh Peter M. Frikker Pmf18@pitt.edu 412-624-7331 

University of Redlands Dulce Garcia  dulce_garcia1@redlands.edu 800-455-5064 

University of San Diego Monique Lynch moniquelynch@sandiego.edu  

University of Southern California Dylan Goodwill dylan.goodwill@usc.edu  213-740-1517 

University of Utah 
EMILIANO MORA 
BUCIO 

emiliano.morabucio@utah.edu  
 

801-581-6373 

Weber State Alejandro Valquinto angelvalquinto@weber.edu  801-626-7481 

Westminster College 
Veronica Aguilera 
Sanchez 

Vaguilera-
sanchez@westminstercollege.edu  

801-832-2224 

Western New Mexico University Kevin Maynes Maynesk@wnmu.edu  575-538-6001 

Westminster College Brittany Soos bsoos@westminstercollege.edu  801-832-2200 

Westmont College Caoilinn McDonough camcdonough@westmont.edu  818-292-7972 

Whitworth University Hannah Mumm hmumm@whitworth.edu  509-777-4626 

Yavapai Community College Dana Mcelligott dana.mcelligott@yc.edu  928-776-2087 
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